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Série(s) : AUSD, AUSM, AUSV

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 30/08/2018Net Mixte

GOLF CLUB DE LA OUENGHI

OPEN SENIORS HYUNDAI

Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 GUY Peter RYDE PARRAMATTA 22,8 20 36 40 76

2 BORTFIELD LESLEY RYDE PARRAMATTA 21,8 26 38 37 75

3 CAMP LEON RYDE PARRAMATTA 15,5 12 36 36 72

4 CAMP LORRAINE RYDE PARRAMATTA 25,9 30 33 35 68

5 BORTFIELD ROGER RYDE PARRAMATTA 6,8 5 33 34 67

6 CALARCO CARMELISA 18,5 22 30 36 66

7 BREWER KEN 0,3 +2 34 32 66

8 FROST Ian RICH RIVER 0,8 +2 33 31 64

9 BROWN CLARE BROOKWATERS 12,9 16 35 23 58

10 SPARKSMAN FRED 16,6 16 29 27 56

11 HARTMAN LYDIA 18,2 22 31 25 56

12 BROWN JULLIAN BROOKWATERS 9,8 8 31 25 56

13 GUY Janet RYDE PARRAMATTA 38 36 23 17 40
-



Série(s) : NCD, NCM, NCV

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 30/08/2018Brut Mixte

GOLF CLUB DE LA OUENGHI

OPEN SENIORS HYUNDAI

Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 DELATHIERE Thierry DUMBEA 5,3 3 31 31 62

2 BIELSKIS Paul OUENGHI 8,1 4 31 31 62

3 CHUNG Christian DUMBEA 7,6 6 33 29 62

4 FIGUERES Eric DUMBEA 3,7 2 30 29 59

5 SATURNIN Jean-Marc TINA 4,9 3 32 27 59

6 NERETTI Alain OUENGHI 4,2 2 29 29 58

7 BONNEFOND Laurent TINA 8,9 7 29 29 58

8 TAGANE Kassy DEVA 4,9 3 32 25 57

9 PELEN Christian TINA 8,3 7 28 27 55

10 LECHENE Jean-Louis OUENGHI 7,4 6 28 27 55

11 RAMEAUX Bernard OUENGHI 11,3 8 25 27 52

12 ROMANELLI Serge TINA 6,5 5 29 21 50

13 MAILLARD Fabienne DEVA 11,4 14 24 25 49

14 NAVARRO Thierry OUENGHI 5,5 4 25 24 49

15 MERANDON Hervé OUENGHI 9,8 8 19 29 48

16 GRINGORE Daniel OUENGHI 13,5 10 24 24 48

17 DANG Philippe OUENGHI 9,1 8 23 24 47

18 GAS Christophe OUENGHI 14,0 13 22 24 46

19 CORABOEUF Jean Yves OUENGHI 12,1 11 25 20 45

20 GOUJON Philippe OUENGHI 7,9 6 22 22 44

21 ZORRA Daniel OUENGHI 10,5 9 23 21 44

22 ANTONGIORGI Denis OUENGHI 9,1 8 16 25 41

23 DE SAINT MARTIN Valérie OUENGHI 12,2 15 19 22 41

24 BUTTEUX Jacques OUENGHI 14,3 11 21 20 41

25 JOHNSTON Richard OUENGHI 11,5 10 26 14 40

26 CERTA Stephan TINA 9,7 8 20 19 39

27 GALINIE Jean Philippe TINA 9,3 8 21 18 39

28 BARGIBANT Laurence TINA 8,0 10 19 19 38

29 GUEPY Frederic TINA 8,6 7 23 15 38

30 LEROUX Daniel TINA 11,9 11 24 14 38

31 MICHEL Christian OUENGHI 10,0 9 19 18 37

32 FONG Jean-Paul DUMBEA 12,4 11 16 20 36

33 FONG Augustine DUMBEA 8,8 11 16 20 36

34 DUBUISSON Serge OUENGHI 12,8 9 18 17 35

35 BOLO Jose TINA 19,6 19 19 16 35
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

36 NOWICKI Michel OUENGHI 21,2 21 19 16 35

37 OTTOGALLI Philippe OUENGHI 16,1 15 14 20 34

38 FLOCH Pierre-Emmanuel TINA 12,8 12 16 18 34

39 TRAVERS Jean René DUMBEA 16,7 16 14 19 33

40 LEGUERE Jean-Michel OUENGHI 15,4 15 15 18 33

41 DE GAILLANDE Hervé TINA 15,6 15 19 14 33

42 LAYEC Serge OUENGHI 11,5 10 21 12 33

43 CORABOEUF Marianne OUENGHI 12,6 15 13 19 32

44 CHEVAL Frank TINA 11,0 10 14 18 32

45 PONTHEAUX Michel OUENGHI 17,7 17 14 18 32

46 HOMEHR Jean Paul TINA 20,1 17 16 16 32

47 LANNEVAL Claude TINA 15,0 14 17 15 32

48 CHUNG Claudie DUMBEA 16,7 20 17 15 32

49 ABAD Patrice OUENGHI 18,2 15 10 20 30

50 MORAULT Yves OUENGHI 20,1 20 13 17 30

51 LECHIFFRE Rémy OUENGHI 19,2 19 15 15 30

52 POLIZZI Alain OUENGHI 16,9 14 15 15 30

53 NEUZERET Christian TINA 14,3 13 17 13 30

54 KLOTZ Edouard OUENGHI 15,5 15 13 16 29

55 BOUTTIN Yves TINA 15,9 15 15 14 29

56 LAFLEUR Patrick OUENGHI 12,2 11 15 14 29

57 MIGNARD Fernand TINA 17,0 14 15 14 29

58 CAZALAS Michel OUENGHI 18,9 19 17 12 29

59 COULSON Marie-Claude OUENGHI 14,0 17 12 16 28

60 DESRUMAUX Jean-Michel DUMBEA 17,9 17 13 15 28

61 BOUTTIN Anna TINA 11,4 14 15 13 28

62 LE ROUX Jean Noël TINA 15,1 14 18 10 28

63 CUER Rene OUENGHI 17,3 14 14 13 27

64 MAILLARD Jean-Michel DEVA 18,5 18 14 13 27

65 REUTER Dominique TINA 14,1 17 16 11 27

66 MONCOMBLE Gérard TINA 18,5 18 12 14 26

67 GUEPY Georges OUENGHI 16,0 13 14 12 26

68 UTARD Guy OUENGHI 26,5 24 11 14 25

69 NERETTI Christine OUENGHI 14,4 17 14 11 25

70 ZAHRA Lionel DUMBEA 17,3 17 11 13 24

71 LAO Richard OUENGHI 20,0 20 9 14 23

72 DELATHIERE Murielle DUMBEA 12,4 15 11 12 23

73 BUTTEUX Ji-Thi OUENGHI 11,3 14 14 9 23

74 YAMAMOTO Louis OUENGHI 29,0 30 8 12 20

75 CLOOS Dominique OUENGHI 22,0 26 9 11 20

76 CIANFARANI Jean Michel TINA 18,8 18 9 10 19

77 LE GALL Nicole DUMBEA 10,6 13 9 10 19

78 PIREL Hubert TINA 31,0 29 10 9 19

79 BOUSQUET Eric OUENGHI 18,7 18 11 8 19

80 BARGIBANT Patrick DUMBEA 24,2 24 8 10 18

81 GOUJON Catherine OUENGHI 18,5 22 7 9 16
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

82 TRELLUYER Stephane OUENGHI 24,1 24 8 8 16

83 PONS Annie-Laure TINA 18,5 22 7 8 15

84 NOWICKI Martine OUENGHI 25,8 30 7 6 13

85 TRAN THI THANH Marie Claire DUMBEA 17,6 21 5 5 10

86 LEGUERE Martine OUENGHI 19,9 24 8 2 10

87 BOUGRAS Myriam-Tan TINA 27,0 32 5 3 8

88 ZORRA Maryline OUENGHI 15,8 19 15 ABJ ABJ

89 GENDRE Christian OUENGHI 19,8 17 ABJ ABJ ABJ
-



Série(s) : NCD, NCM, NCV

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 30/08/2018Net Mixte

GOLF CLUB DE LA OUENGHI

OPEN SENIORS HYUNDAI

Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 NOWICKI Michel OUENGHI 21,2 21 39 36 75

2 MAILLARD Fabienne DEVA 11,4 14 37 37 74

3 CHUNG Christian DUMBEA 7,6 6 39 35 74

4 BONNEFOND Laurent TINA 8,9 7 36 36 72

5 DE SAINT MARTIN Valérie OUENGHI 12,2 15 34 37 71

6 GAS Christophe OUENGHI 14,0 13 34 36 70

7 BIELSKIS Paul OUENGHI 8,1 4 35 35 70

8 BOLO Jose TINA 19,6 19 37 32 69

9 RAMEAUX Bernard OUENGHI 11,3 8 33 35 68

10 DELATHIERE Thierry DUMBEA 5,3 3 34 34 68

11 UTARD Guy OUENGHI 26,5 24 30 37 67

12 PELEN Christian TINA 8,3 7 34 33 67

13 GRINGORE Daniel OUENGHI 13,5 10 34 33 67

14 LECHENE Jean-Louis OUENGHI 7,4 6 34 33 67

15 MORAULT Yves OUENGHI 20,1 20 30 36 66

16 YAMAMOTO Louis OUENGHI 29,0 30 33 33 66

17 PIREL Hubert TINA 31,0 29 34 32 66

18 CHUNG Claudie DUMBEA 16,7 20 34 32 66

19 CORABOEUF Jean Yves OUENGHI 12,1 11 35 30 65

20 CAZALAS Michel OUENGHI 18,9 19 35 29 64

21 SATURNIN Jean-Marc TINA 4,9 3 35 29 64

22 MERANDON Hervé OUENGHI 9,8 8 26 37 63

23 OTTOGALLI Philippe OUENGHI 16,1 15 29 34 63

24 CLOOS Dominique OUENGHI 22,0 26 30 33 63

25 HOMEHR Jean Paul TINA 20,1 17 30 33 63

26 PONTHEAUX Michel OUENGHI 17,7 17 31 32 63

27 FIGUERES Eric DUMBEA 3,7 2 32 31 63

28 TAGANE Kassy DEVA 4,9 3 35 28 63

29 TRAVERS Jean René DUMBEA 16,7 16 29 33 62

30 DANG Philippe OUENGHI 9,1 8 30 32 62

31 LECHIFFRE Rémy OUENGHI 19,2 19 33 29 62

32 MONCOMBLE Gérard TINA 18,5 18 29 32 61

33 NERETTI Alain OUENGHI 4,2 2 31 30 61

34 BUTTEUX Jacques OUENGHI 14,3 11 31 30 61

35 CORABOEUF Marianne OUENGHI 12,6 15 26 34 60
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

36 COULSON Marie-Claude OUENGHI 14,0 17 28 32 60

37 DE GAILLANDE Hervé TINA 15,6 15 33 27 60

38 LEROUX Daniel TINA 11,9 11 35 25 60

39 JOHNSTON Richard OUENGHI 11,5 10 36 24 60

40 DESRUMAUX Jean-Michel DUMBEA 17,9 17 29 30 59

41 ROMANELLI Serge TINA 6,5 5 34 25 59

42 LAO Richard OUENGHI 20,0 20 25 33 58

43 NOWICKI Martine OUENGHI 25,8 30 29 29 58

44 ZORRA Daniel OUENGHI 10,5 9 31 27 58

45 ANTONGIORGI Denis OUENGHI 9,1 8 24 33 57

46 ABAD Patrice OUENGHI 18,2 15 24 33 57

47 LEGUERE Jean-Michel OUENGHI 15,4 15 26 31 57

48 KLOTZ Edouard OUENGHI 15,5 15 28 29 57

49 NAVARRO Thierry OUENGHI 5,5 4 29 28 57

50 BARGIBANT Laurence TINA 8,0 10 29 28 57

51 LANNEVAL Claude TINA 15,0 14 30 27 57

52 FONG Augustine DUMBEA 8,8 11 26 30 56

53 FLOCH Pierre-Emmanuel TINA 12,8 12 27 29 56

54 MAILLARD Jean-Michel DEVA 18,5 18 29 27 56

55 POLIZZI Alain OUENGHI 16,9 14 29 27 56

56 TRELLUYER Stephane OUENGHI 24,1 24 30 26 56

57 FONG Jean-Paul DUMBEA 12,4 11 26 29 55

58 BOUTTIN Yves TINA 15,9 15 27 28 55

59 NERETTI Christine OUENGHI 14,4 17 29 26 55

60 MICHEL Christian OUENGHI 10,0 9 27 27 54

61 GOUJON Philippe OUENGHI 7,9 6 27 27 54

62 CERTA Stephan TINA 9,7 8 27 27 54

63 BOUGRAS Myriam-Tan TINA 27,0 32 27 27 54

64 REUTER Dominique TINA 14,1 17 29 25 54

65 CIANFARANI Jean Michel TINA 18,8 18 26 27 53

66 MIGNARD Fernand TINA 17,0 14 26 27 53

67 GALINIE Jean Philippe TINA 9,3 8 29 24 53

68 BARGIBANT Patrick DUMBEA 24,2 24 25 27 52

69 DUBUISSON Serge OUENGHI 12,8 9 26 26 52

70 BOUTTIN Anna TINA 11,4 14 27 25 52

71 BOUSQUET Eric OUENGHI 18,7 18 28 24 52

72 NEUZERET Christian TINA 14,3 13 29 23 52

73 CHEVAL Frank TINA 11,0 10 24 27 51

74 CUER Rene OUENGHI 17,3 14 25 26 51

75 PONS Annie-Laure TINA 18,5 22 22 28 50

76 GUEPY Georges OUENGHI 16,0 13 27 23 50

77 LE ROUX Jean Noël TINA 15,1 14 30 20 50

78 LAYEC Serge OUENGHI 11,5 10 31 19 50

79 GUEPY Frederic TINA 8,6 7 28 21 49

80 DELATHIERE Murielle DUMBEA 12,4 15 23 25 48

81 LAFLEUR Patrick OUENGHI 12,2 11 26 22 48
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82 ZAHRA Lionel DUMBEA 17,3 17 23 24 47

83 GOUJON Catherine OUENGHI 18,5 22 21 25 46

84 LEGUERE Martine OUENGHI 19,9 24 26 20 46

85 LE GALL Nicole DUMBEA 10,6 13 21 22 43

86 BUTTEUX Ji-Thi OUENGHI 11,3 14 24 18 42

87 TRAN THI THANH Marie Claire DUMBEA 17,6 21 20 21 41

88 ZORRA Maryline OUENGHI 15,8 19 32 ABJ ABJ

89 GENDRE Christian OUENGHI 19,8 17 ABJ ABJ ABJ
-



Série(s) : TAHD, TAHM

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 30/08/2018Brut Mixte

GOLF CLUB DE LA OUENGHI

OPEN SENIORS HYUNDAI

Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 GROUX Gilles FEI PI 1923 8,2 7 18 20 38

2 LAI Ken Kuang CENTRAL 8,3 7 16 21 37

3 COUTROT Moana TAHITI 11,5 14 17 14 31

4 SIMON Ronald FEI PI 1923 11,5 10 19 12 31

5 DUPIEUX WONG Marthe CENTRAL 13,5 16 14 14 28

6 SIMON Marie-Therese FEI PI 1923 16,8 20 14 11 25

7 SIDER Yvon FEI PI 1923 15,8 15 15 10 25

8 LORMEAU Jean-Pierre CENTRAL 15,4 15 12 11 23

9 SIDER Elisabeth FEI PI 1923 14,4 17 10 11 21

10 LAW Alphonse CENTRAL 19,2 19 10 9 19

11 VERHEVEN Gerald CENTRAL 17,5 17 8 9 17

12 LINTZ Gladys CENTRAL 31,7 36 6 10 16

13 HOANG Arlette CENTRAL 20,8 25 6 10 16

14 CHENG Eddie CENTRAL 13,7 13 9 7 16

15 TUHEIAVA Maire CENTRAL 24,1 28 7 7 14

16 LAW Anna CENTRAL 32,5 36 8 4 12

17 MALLART Loïc CENTRAL 27,0 27 6 5 11

18 BERTRAND Vanina CENTRAL 22,9 27 3 4 7
-



Série(s) : TAHD, TAHM

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 30/08/2018Net Mixte

GOLF CLUB DE LA OUENGHI

OPEN SENIORS HYUNDAI

Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 LINTZ Gladys CENTRAL 31,7 36 36 44 80

2 LAW Anna CENTRAL 32,5 36 38 36 74

3 TUHEIAVA Maire CENTRAL 24,1 28 31 28 59

4 HOANG Arlette CENTRAL 20,8 25 25 31 56

5 COUTROT Moana TAHITI 11,5 14 30 26 56

6 SIMON Marie-Therese FEI PI 1923 16,8 20 31 25 56

7 LAW Alphonse CENTRAL 19,2 19 28 27 55

8 DUPIEUX WONG Marthe CENTRAL 13,5 16 30 25 55

9 GROUX Gilles FEI PI 1923 8,2 7 25 27 52

10 SIDER Yvon FEI PI 1923 15,8 15 28 24 52

11 LAI Ken Kuang CENTRAL 8,3 7 23 27 50

12 LORMEAU Jean-Pierre CENTRAL 15,4 15 26 23 49

13 BERTRAND Vanina CENTRAL 22,9 27 26 23 49

14 SIDER Elisabeth FEI PI 1923 14,4 17 23 25 48

15 SIMON Ronald FEI PI 1923 11,5 10 28 19 47

16 MALLART Loïc CENTRAL 27,0 27 19 24 43

17 VERHEVEN Gerald CENTRAL 17,5 17 21 20 41

18 CHENG Eddie CENTRAL 13,7 13 20 16 36
-



Série(s) : VANV, VANM

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 2 / 2 Date : 30/08/2018Brut Mixte

GOLF CLUB DE LA OUENGHI

OPEN SENIORS HYUNDAI

Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 VALETTE Raymond MELE 5,1 3 27 33 60

2 BERNIER LOIC MELE 9,0 8 23 24 47

3 FRANCONIERI JOSE MELE 9,6 8 25 22 47

4 DUFFAU JEAN-MARIE MELE 6,5 5 23 21 44
-



Série(s) : VANV, VANM
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 VALETTE Raymond MELE 5,1 3 30 36 66

2 BERNIER LOIC MELE 9,0 8 30 32 62

3 FRANCONIERI JOSE MELE 9,6 8 33 29 62

4 DUFFAU JEAN-MARIE MELE 6,5 5 28 26 54
-


